
 
The Oakland County Workforce Development Board and 

Executive Committee Meeting Dates  
Calendar Year 2023 

 
 
BOARD MEETINGS - 8:00 a.m.    EXECUTIVE COMMITTEE MEETINGS - 8:30 a.m. 
 
Tuesday, March 21, 2023    Friday, March 17, 2023  
Tuesday, May 16, 2023     Friday, May 12, 2023 
Tuesday, July 25, 2023     Friday, July 21, 2023 
Tuesday, September 19, 2023    Friday, September 15, 2023 
Tuesday, November 21, 2023    Friday, November 17, 2023      
        
           
Board Meeting Location:     
 
The Iroquois Club 
43248 Woodward Avenue 
Bloomfield Hills, MI  48302 
 
Executive Committee Meeting Location: 
 
March 17 – Oakland County Michigan Works! Troy  
May 12 – Oakland County Michigan Works! Pontiac 
July 21 – Oakland County Michigan Works! Southfield 
September 15 – Oakland County Michigan Works! Novi 
November 17 – Oakland County Michigan Works! Waterford 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 


